
Shims Grand Prix 2024-1330
July 27, 2024
Category 3/4/5 (Novice) + Masters 1/2/3/4 (Women)
24.92 km, 31 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 40:49 - 36.64 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 31
1 225 BECKETT, Marley Independent North Vancouver British Columbia W3/4/5 25 Women BC43967      CAN 101 546 816 38 40:49 36.64 1:30 1:15 1:13 1:19 1:16 1:22 1:18 1:20 1:17
2 238 WIELINGA, Aleah Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 34 Women BC43586      CAN 101 299 564 39 40:49 0'00" 36.63 1:29 1:19 1:20 1:18 1:18 1:22 1:20 1:19 1:17
3 227 FLEMING, Mackenzie Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia W3/4/5 31 Women PR2305606      CAN 101 392 522 71 40:55 0'05" 36.55 1:24 1:17 1:10 1:19 1:18 1:22 1:20 1:20 1:17
4 235 KOWALLIK, Saskia Independent Summerland British Columbia W3/4/5 28 Women PR2308495      CAN 100 488 747 45 40:55 0'05" 36.55 1:29 1:17 1:16 1:19 1:19 1:21 1:20 1:20 1:16
5 241 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen Independent Maple Ridge British Columbia W3/4/5 22 Women BC092364      CAN 100 559 319 01 40:55 0'06" 36.54 1:24 1:17 1:14 1:18 1:17 1:23 1:20 1:20 1:17
6 232 HACKETT, Georgie Ruckus Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 32 Women BC43587      GBR 101 482 424 54 40:55 0'06" 36.54 1:30 1:16 1:16 1:19 1:19 1:22 1:20 1:20 1:17
7 237 TONNEMAN, Hannah Femme Fatale Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 32 Women BC43705      CAN 100 841 750 65 40:56 0'06" 36.54 1:29 1:18 1:16 1:19 1:19 1:21 1:20 1:20 1:18
8 236 POLLOCK-BROWN, Livvy Ruckus Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 33 Women PR2306104      GBR 101 484 880 85 40:56 0'06" 36.54 1:29 1:17 1:16 1:19 1:18 1:22 1:20 1:20 1:17
9 226 CALDER, Justine Element Race Team Shawnigan Lake British Columbia W3/4/5 37 Women BC43555      CAN 101 103 564 76 40:56 0'06" 36.54 1:30 1:17 1:17 1:19 1:19 1:21 1:20 1:20 1:17

10 240 MULTARI, Catherine Independent Vancouver British Columbia W3/4/5 31 Women PR2307568      CAN 101 522 741 19 40:56 0'07" 36.53 1:24 1:17 1:16 1:19 1:19 1:22 1:20 1:20 1:19
11 243 THODY, Kristine Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 50 Women BC43491      CAN 101 006 911 35 40:56 0'07" 36.53 1:29 1:17 1:17 1:19 1:18 1:22 1:20 1:20 1:19
12 228 BROWN, Stephanie Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 58 Women BC42888      CAN 101 143 052 85 42:09 1'19" 35.48 1:29 1:17 1:15 1:19 1:19 1:21 1:22 1:28 1:34
13 230 ESCOBAR, Cecilia Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 45 Women PR2306367      CAN 101 177 076 62 41:08 -1 lap 35.19 1:28 1:13 1:17 1:23 1:22 1:26 1:26 1:23
14 233 HOLMES, Jacqueline Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 62 Women BC097299      CAN 100 610 161 15 41:12 -3 laps 32.79 1:25 1:21 1:29 1:26 1:26 1:35 1:29 1:27

DNF 239 ZWICK, Sharon Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 49 Women BC43957      CAN 100 992 817 06 35.91 1:30 1:17 1:15 1:19 1:20
DNF 242 SOUTHAM, Alex Diversion Vancouver British Columbia W3/4/5 30 Women BC43701      CAN 101 501 675 02 36.66 1:24 1:18 1:10 1:19 1:21
DNF 234 KERZNER, Chloe Independent North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 33 Women PR2305704      CAN 101 481 914 29 33.36 1:30 1:17 1:32 1:26
DNS 229 CHOW, Morgan Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 33 Women BC43599      CAN 101 370 944 27
DNS 231 EUSTACE, Dominique Independent Duncan British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 51 Women BC41829      CAN 101 025 456 53
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Shims Grand Prix 2024-1330
July 27, 2024
W3/4/5 (Women)
24.92 km, 31 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 40:49 - 36.64 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 31
1 225 BECKETT, Marley Independent North Vancouver British Columbia W3/4/5 25 Women BC43967      CAN 101 546 816 38 40:49 36.64 1:30 1:15 1:13 1:19 1:16 1:22 1:18 1:20 1:17
2 227 FLEMING, Mackenzie Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia W3/4/5 31 Women PR2305606      CAN 101 392 522 71 40:55 0'05" 36.55 1:24 1:17 1:10 1:19 1:18 1:22 1:20 1:20 1:17
3 235 KOWALLIK, Saskia Independent Summerland British Columbia W3/4/5 28 Women PR2308495      CAN 100 488 747 45 40:55 0'05" 36.55 1:29 1:17 1:16 1:19 1:19 1:21 1:20 1:20 1:16
4 241 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen Independent Maple Ridge British Columbia W3/4/5 22 Women BC092364      CAN 100 559 319 01 40:55 0'06" 36.54 1:24 1:17 1:14 1:18 1:17 1:23 1:20 1:20 1:17
5 226 CALDER, Justine Element Race Team Shawnigan Lake British Columbia W3/4/5 37 Women BC43555      CAN 101 103 564 76 40:56 0'06" 36.54 1:30 1:17 1:17 1:19 1:19 1:21 1:20 1:20 1:17
6 240 MULTARI, Catherine Independent Vancouver British Columbia W3/4/5 31 Women PR2307568      CAN 101 522 741 19 40:56 0'07" 36.53 1:24 1:17 1:16 1:19 1:19 1:22 1:20 1:20 1:19

DNF 242 SOUTHAM, Alex Diversion Vancouver British Columbia W3/4/5 30 Women BC43701      CAN 101 501 675 02 36.66 1:24 1:18 1:10 1:19 1:21
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Shims Grand Prix 2024-1330
July 27, 2024
Masters-W1/2/3/4 (Women)
24.92 km, 31 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 40:49 - 36.63 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 31
1 238 WIELINGA, Aleah Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 34 Women BC43586      CAN 101 299 564 39 40:49 36.63 1:29 1:19 1:20 1:18 1:18 1:22 1:20 1:19 1:17
2 232 HACKETT, Georgie Ruckus Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 32 Women BC43587      GBR 101 482 424 54 40:55 0'06" 36.54 1:30 1:16 1:16 1:19 1:19 1:22 1:20 1:20 1:17
3 237 TONNEMAN, Hannah Femme Fatale Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 32 Women BC43705      CAN 100 841 750 65 40:56 0'06" 36.54 1:29 1:18 1:16 1:19 1:19 1:21 1:20 1:20 1:18
4 236 POLLOCK-BROWN, Livvy Ruckus Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 33 Women PR2306104      GBR 101 484 880 85 40:56 0'06" 36.54 1:29 1:17 1:16 1:19 1:18 1:22 1:20 1:20 1:17
5 243 THODY, Kristine Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 50 Women BC43491      CAN 101 006 911 35 40:56 0'07" 36.53 1:29 1:17 1:17 1:19 1:18 1:22 1:20 1:20 1:19
6 228 BROWN, Stephanie Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 58 Women BC42888      CAN 101 143 052 85 42:09 1'19" 35.48 1:29 1:17 1:15 1:19 1:19 1:21 1:22 1:28 1:34
7 230 ESCOBAR, Cecilia Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 45 Women PR2306367      CAN 101 177 076 62 41:08 -1 lap 35.19 1:28 1:13 1:17 1:23 1:22 1:26 1:26 1:23
8 233 HOLMES, Jacqueline Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 62 Women BC097299      CAN 100 610 161 15 41:12 -3 laps 32.79 1:25 1:21 1:29 1:26 1:26 1:35 1:29 1:27

DNF 234 KERZNER, Chloe Independent North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 33 Women PR2305704      CAN 101 481 914 29 33.36 1:30 1:17 1:32 1:26
DNF 239 ZWICK, Sharon Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 49 Women BC43957      CAN 100 992 817 06 35.91 1:30 1:17 1:15 1:19 1:20
DNS 229 CHOW, Morgan Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 33 Women BC43599      CAN 101 370 944 27
DNS 231 EUSTACE, Dominique Independent Duncan British Columbia Masters-W1/2/3/4 51 Women BC41829      CAN 101 025 456 53
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Shims Grand Prix 2024-1330
July 27, 2024
Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Cash Merchandise
1 242 SOUTHAM, Alex Diversion 0 Pack 50.00
2 225 BECKETT, Marley Independent 0 Pack 50.00 backpack
3 241 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen Independent 0 Pack 0.00 bread
4 225 BECKETT, Marley Independent 0 Pack 0.00 Everett Performance Ominium
5 225 BECKETT, Marley Independent 0 Pack 0.00 Born Nutrition Pack
6 238 WIELINGA, Aleah Meraloma Racing 0 Pack 0.00 Photo Package
7 225 BECKETT, Marley Independent 0 Pack 50.00
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